|\

ZERTUCHE CONTRACTOR'S
coNsTRUCTION APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
ZERTUCHE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
107 CALLE DEL NORTE, SUITE 4

LAREDO, TEXAS 78041 NO. 10
(956) 727-3112
Project Name REMODELING AND ADDITIONS J.P. PCT 4
County COUNTY OF WEBB City LAREDO
Owner COUNTY OF WEBB
Payee Identification No, From 10-17-13 To  03-28-14
Contact Person DANNY VALDEZ, COUNTY JUDGE

Application is hereby made for payment on the above mentioned contract.

Amount of Original Contract $469,533.00
Adjustments (Supplemental Agreements, Credit Change Order, Unit Price
Contract Adjustment, Unused Allowances on Final Application $ 75,006.24
for Payment)
Net Adjusted Contract Amount $ 544,539.24
Total Work Done to Date $544,530.24
Less 1% Retained 3 5,445.39
Difference $ 539,093.85
Less Specfal Deductions (Liquidated Damages):

days X § $ -
Difference
Less Previous Payments $535,171.38
Payment Due this Certificate $ 302249 ~

Date Time Charges Began (Notice to Proceed)-
Contract Working Days (as specified in Contract)

Adjustments to Working Days (approved by Change Order) 75
Net Adjusted Working Days 75

Total Working Days Complete thru Previous Application
Working Days Completed this Application

Total Working Days Completed to Date 0
Working Days Left to Complete Project 75
This is to certify that , Contractor for the above Contract, is

entitled to the payment indicated above in accordance with the terms of this contract,

Contractor “ rchitgct |
Date: Date: 07 Zf( ‘é
1 LI
By:
Owner's Representative
Date:

Page 1 of 5 Revised 10-06



ZL/60 pesiey ~AQS-DZ 510 Z afieg
8..3 | [%00°001 | 10065258 | | 0003 00°'686'26¢ | | D0'6ES 2SS 00662 613 00°0rz €c% puedioon] | oF
0003 | [%00°001 | [ov068Ts | 10008 or068F¥s | | OV'068FS 0¥ 068'7$ ppep| | BE
- . i Bunsixe uoesedaud g padway

WILSAS SSHIASNYML ¥ J00d 3¢

, | It

00°0% %0000 | | 000sL'6s | | 000% | (0005168 || 00'051°6% | 00°000°5$ 00°05L'7S _ SeuEg Joera) | 9%
00°0% 2%00°001 0000228 | [ 00228 098 | 10000423 | 00°008S 0000618 , siEpueH| | 8¢
00°0% %0000} 00°Z28°F$ 000% 0022818 00 /28FS (A 00°009'1$ sessru) piseuBug-ald| | g
00703 %00°001 00¥E6'8LE 00°0% 00ve6'els | - 00VEE'BLE 00'809°2% 00°92£'118 Buged| | g¢
STVLIN ze

_ 1

00°0% %00°001 00088 00°0% 00°088'18$ F 00088 S 00°088'1% ooomg Jolfexa, | 0g
00'0$ %0000 00'000°ZLE 00°0% 0000021 |  00GO0'2LE 00°088'6$ 00°021'9% e T
_ AUNOSYI 8z

2z

0008 %0000} 00'000css 0008 00°000'ces 00000'ses 00'882'61$ 00212 2L% UomippE Blipng a1eduod| | oF
00°0$ %00°001 00°052$ 00°0$ 00°052% 00'052% 000523 PIGD AWIRL| | 62
0008 %00°00} 00 70F'cs 0003 00 FO¥'SS 00'F0F'SS 65°468°1$ L obs 18 sdwey aRuos| | #Z
0070 %00°001 00'v6E'cS 00'0$ 00PEE'ES 00 ¥BEES zZLese'1s 88°0V5 13 Sijemapis alanuodeld] | gz
J1IHONOD 44

3

0008 %00°001 00°002°2S 00°03% 00°002'2$ 00°002'2$ 00°00¥% 1% 00°008% uomppy Jof peciMaN| | 0Z
00°0% %0000 00°008% 00°0% 00°008% : 00°008% 00°00¥% 00°00v$ abeueiq g Bupess| | gl
0008 %0000} 00°0FE'ES 00°0% 00 0vE'Es " 00°0vE'SS 00 0vE'es uonjiowaq Jouaw] snaRs| | gl
0003 %00°001 0000223 00°03% 00°002°2$ | 00°002°2$ 00°002'2$ sugep yoreH| | L)
00°0% %00°00L 00°000'S 13 00°0% 00°000'GL$ | - 000OO'SLE 00°000'61$ uogows( Jousixd anndeRs| | gl
, MHOM JUS HED

00°08 %00°00} 00002 1$ 00 0% 00°002°1L3 00002°1$ 00°00+3 00°008% SoUBRUIMEYS. | )
00°0% 00°0% 00°0$ spoday / seidwes / sepyans| | gl
000% %0000 00°005° L3 00°G13 ou'ser'Ls L 00005 LS 00700513 Bunealy lewid / ssedboid | | Z L
00'0% %0000} 000051 00°Gi$ 00'ser'is 00°005°18 00700513 feroway dseil| | 1L
00'0$ %0000 L 0000513 00G1$ 00GeY LS 00005 1$ 00°005°1% dn deain| | g1,
0008 %00°001 00°008% 000$ 00°008% 00°008% 00°008% Keyueg Keodual] | g
00°0% %00°001 00°0023 00°0% 00°002% 00°002% 00°002% sopeoleg Adeloduiol’ | @
00°0¢ 0008 00°0% NnokeT g Adaing yi
00'0$ %0000} 00'00L'L$ 00°0$ 00002° 1S 00'004°1$ 00°00L°1$ spled] | 9
0003 %00°0 00°0% 000% 00°0% 0008 0003 uonezifqoN| | §
00°0% %00'001 00'69g' 13 000% 00GSE' LS 00°g9<1$ 00°69¢'t$ sauglnsul| | ¢
00°0% %00°001 00°€E5°2$ 00°0% 00ees S 00°€E5°2$ 00'£ES' 43 spwa| | ¢
SINIWIHINDTH F4

i TvHINID 1

PERAWTy) SIS[AIoTy a3eq] TOTEJauUy [EJNaa s|e101 [ Joge [ Jellajey
ag SIOAA ol EIT SnoIAl.d
ol 0 ajapdwon ajeidwos al9|dwios Sen[eA panpayas uondussag aur
HIOA % pFLLTY Y pELTTY MO
uhmﬂﬁ_mﬁ_'m .L@C;o NOILDOYLSENCD
oSHYaTY oN 5%aig HHOOALEIZ
- SUDIBAOUSY PUB SUORIPPY Pdr AUNoD qoap -awep j2alold I
0b | opeoany 1S3N03Y Mvad ]




]

Z1/60 pasinay -A0S-07 G Jjo ¢ abed
! _ L] ,W ACATTEERE] 6L
8l
0008 %0000L | | 0002e9+$ | | 02 €918 08'951'9L$ | | 0002918 8Z°0E2'9% ZL68v'6% wayshs qwAR| | 22
000§ %0000, | | 00°05£€S 05°55% 0591E°e$ 00°058°€S 0005¢'1$ 00°0002$ Bugunia | oZ
! | | AVIINYHOII '] 82
B ! il | , R
0008 " [%0000L | | 00007 LS 0008 00007 1% 00007 15 00 00v% 00°000°1$ Bugn il g2
0003 " |%0000L | | 00°005°1$ 000$ 00005 +§ 00°005 1§ 00'005$ 00°000°18 ueNaE | g2
m NOILONHLSNOD TVIORdS | i
i 04
0008 500001 | | 00°009% 00°009% 00'0$ 00°009% 00°001$ 00°005% 9BeuBlS Buping ¥ Jioou| | 69
00°0% %0000 | | 00'00%% 0008 00°00€$ 00°00€$ 00°06$ 00°052% Buspbup 33| | gg
0008 %0000 | | 00°0S9'+$ 0005918 0008 00059 1§ 000618 00°005'1$ Buisyal 3 enbeld upma| | /9
W SILTVIOILS I 09
00035 [%0000L | | 0000C2s | | 000$ 00'0022% 00°002°2$ 00'006% 00008 1§ asegliem| | 69
00°0% [%00°00L | | 00'002°6$ | | 00°0% 00°002'9% 00°002'9% 00'006'28 00°008°SS 1L[1oA] . 9
00°0% %0000 | | 00G/5€8 | GLSE8 SZ655S 00°5.5°$ 0011518 00'b90°2$ )
000% %0000L | | 0000S+$ | 00°G¥S 00°55¥ 7S 00°005+$ 00°005'18 0000053 WA 29
000% %0000l |  000S9€l§ | | 089S 0ZEVSELS | | 00089°ELS 00°0v0°9% 000V LS BuwsrodAued Jobs| | 19
00°0% %00°00L | | 00°086'c8 0658 07 063°c$ 0008628 00'006'L$ 0005028 wedoeral | 09
00°0% %0000L | | 002655% 00°0$ 00°265'5% 00°265'5$ 00 6vZ'2S 00 EPE'SS BuRD popuepsns| | gg
0005 " [%00°00L_| | 00°025°5% 0008 0004568 00°0:5°S% 0008928 000688 pleog whkdAD| | g5
SEHSINIS s
00°0% %O0000L | | 006618 | 0008 0052518 006513 000088 005/218 POOM MPFH 7 §000| 95
00°0$ %0000l | | 00°Ger'ss | | 0008 00'Ger'e 00°5z7'S$ 0045818 00'890F% RN moH 7 00d| | 6§
0008 %0000L | | 0051068 | | 000% 00'6106% 0051053 00005718 00G1LES ioog whalunly| - pg
0008 %0000l | | 00°GE6'GL$ | | 0008 00°Se6'LS | | 00GEB SIS 0068298 0000263 swopuiiA wifunry| | gg
SMOGNIM ONV sdopa | | z8
15
0008 %00°00L | | 00°000°2% 0008 00000°2$ 0000028 00'000°1% 00°000°1$ Bugoordieal | 05
0005 %0000 | | 002+ TS 0008 00ziLes 00Z12 S 0029115 0070551 $ voneinsul 5161d| | 6F
00°0% %0000F | | 00ZHH 1S 0008 002LL LS 00241 1S 00'955% 009553 vonersu cikera| | gY
| JUNLSION GNY VWREHL | Zp
, v
0008 %0000 | | 00°050'28 05048 056.6'9% 00°050'2% 00°002°¢$ 00°058'28 SiuoA BURSKG 10 S ooy | | ¥
0005 7 %0000k | | 00100.°6% 00°29$ 00°€£9°98 00°002'0% 0000825 00°006°€$ e
0008 7 %0000F | | 09622 8% 97285 vEEPL 88 09522 9% 00°006°2$ 0962268 ¥
0003 | |%00001 | [ 0009978 0998 0v€8sZ$ | | 00099'i8 00°002°€$ 0009V 78 v
0003 [ |%00°00L | | 00°0z+22% | | 00'0% 00'0ZL728 | | 00021728 T00ZGETLE 00'89.Z1% sufiers | T
| PITRTIIOY [t =50 9] UCHEDI[0OY | [SUoHedaay SIRI0L [ aoqen] [ feuaje
ag NIOM ol SIgL SNOIASId
o1 jo sjeidwop | | sjedwon | | steidwon SON[EA PAINDaYSS uonduosaq aur
oM % HoMm MoM oM
.h@@ﬁ——m:lm -mego NOILJIAYLSNOGD
oAUy N 1o0f0id HHONILYHAZ
suoneacuay pue SUCRIPPY ¥dit AUNOD qqop dWeN Joaloigd I
“ON
Ol | uogeoyay 1S3N03d Mvad ==




CHBO PISIARY -AOS-0Z

G jo ¢ abed

0003 _ %0000L | | 002262 | | 0008 002725628 | |00Ces Gzs P O0GrE G UMPPE Ty,
. ! i Bupiing 15 08281 4 00 I weyl
00°0% 7 %00°001 00°00S'1L$ '00°GL$ 00°Ge¥'L$ 00°005°L$ SSIpY SORE Ty |
. - yoed jlem € W) 2 #0D § wpido i
00°0% I Te400°001 00'08Z'L$ 08°el$ 0T'L02'.$ | |00°08T LS Wl
. _ T T _ i . i i _ } ] Jood Juoy, wel Z #00 F>cwca%
00°0$ ' [%00001 | [00G8TYS || a8zrS GLZre'vs | 1009828 [ emvonaz usizs00 i 60k
00°0% ?oo.oow W Q0°0STELS | 0S°CTLS 06/21L2LS 000s2°2LE - JaMOd ADZ 22 SN0 TS B 22 201
j | ' 00°0% | sheq e og - z# 0paQ 96qeyn| | 40}
00'0$ 1%00°00L | 1(0¥'068%S) | 0008 (ov'068%$} | [0¥'068%S- Buencd Lorezedord 5 oAb
| 66 AU - L# JapiQ 2B %Mo
n - " ; T T : AE(]
00'0% _ %000 00'0% 00°0% 00'0$ 00°'0% RUPG b - 14 49P30 9BYEUD 90L
i SHIAAHO JONVHI S0}
- 0L
000% %00°001 00'SES'6OPS . | LE'BLT'ES €971 1'99%8 00°c£5°697$ SIVLIOL 0L
. BE£18'c0ZY 1OVHINGD 3SVE : (4413
19'612.'692% - L0
' 001
m " 66
00°0% %00°001 00°000°01% | | 000% 00°000'0L$ 00°000'0L$ 00°000'0L$ punjjuaupned| | 86
00°0% %0000 | 00°000°'5$ 0008 00°000'6% 00°000's$ 00°000'G$ soueMolVvaY| | L6
SW3F1 SDNVMOTTY 96
i g6
00'0% %00°00L 00000'ss | | 000% 00°000's$ 00°000'5$ 00°005'1% 00°005'¢$ AewmjjeH Bumapim e oN ¥6
0003 %00°00L (cooos'cs) 0008 {00°008°2$) {(00"008'c$) (00'008'c$) PNpSg LBULBAYONE R ON| | €6
6
0008 %00°00L 00°962'v% 96°crs POZSE'FS 00'96E'+S 0000128 00'o6Z'zs Bufysey 16
Sed  J81unoo 516a1 'abpu juns)
000% . |%00°001 00°045's3 0L68% 0E'¥15'a% 00°0.5'c8 00°00Z'2% 00°0/£'c$ wano| | 06
00°0% | %0000 00°€99'L$ 00°0% 00'£99'28 00€99'.$ 00'00Z'2% 00'cor'ss Butueld| | g
00'08 | 190000} 0O LLEQLS 00°0% 00 L2018 00'LIE0LS 00°005'ss 00'148'9% feued ooy 28
7 ﬁ uoippy Bugoox e L oN| | 28
W STLYNYILTY 98
g8
00'0% | [2600°001 00'089'¥2$ 08°9¢Z3% 0zZ'eer'ves | | 00089'FZS 00°029'%Z$ Woid 3 peaenD, | pg
0008 | %0000} 00'00z2'es 00°0% 00002°2$ 00°002'23 0000228 asueinsy| Amar]| | ¢g
W S1S0D L334IaN Z8
18
Q008 | |%%007001 00°05.°6F% Q008 00052 '6%% 00 052'6¥% £ 00000023 00'05.'6¢% [B2HRI3 08
[ PEISTaWIsyy oy a5 UoHeEsaay SUOHEINOOY S[e10] [ J1GGET [ TELT
ad MIOopA o] Syl SnoInalY
ol lo ajaidwos ajaldwod ageidwog S3N[EA PAINPaYDS uonduosag aun
HIOA % NIOM pILTYY HEOM
.-_Wm_.-_m_._m ..—OC.‘SO NQILIDOJYLSNOD
Toanyary e HHONLYHZ
SuoneACUSY PUB SUCINPPY v dr AUNoD qgap rawep Jo9foid I
TON ‘




CLI60 PasiARY -AOS-0Z

giogabeg

sue|d Jad Se pojejdwioD JoU INq Pa|Iq Sem 1EL) NI0M [ED11093]e 10} dn axeLl 0} %0t bulf|iq AJUO SI J0}IBJJUOD %06 S £ JORIO abueyn :m:oﬁ_«. o
"1Z '8 92 Sell| Uo £f 0D Uo pajipalo aie Jeslspeaids SIUj Uo ge#3 L6# SUISY 104 JIpaio € e} PAsIAPE aq 8SRald | |«
7

00°0% . |%00°00L PEEES TRES ! | L1296'eS L LIG'0vSS A R e s ) BEELB'E0CE 19'61.'692% AV.LOL LOVAHLINOG LLL
T | 9Ll

00'0% , %00°001L ¥2'000'6.% , PLEVGS 05'Z9F'P.L$ ¥2'000'G.$ TW10L HI040 IONVHD SLL
00°0% %0000} vl viz'ees | pLEees oF Lr0'ees AR ATA] - ¥ 00| | ¥LL

- - T < T T P’ T v T R LY SR B R
000 %00°001 05'68.°5% §2'/6% G9/2L'G% 05°68.'5% couemoge ue sepriow) ys oty @)| gL
1S 0EE'| 8N oweseo Jad aopidea|
PUE | JA SAOWRI {7 OO zjwall
I PIIR[OWo]) 2 i) [= 1V (25 o¥e] CIENauy | | SUSTIETouy S[e10] 10qen e
ag MIOA o1 Sy SNOIAdL d
oL 0 ajeidwion ayadwod aje|dwon SON[EA PANPRAYIS uonduvsed sun
HOM % AOM HOM ALOM
| NOILDOELSNOD
asuibug UMD mmUD.H-MﬁMN
JoepyyY "oN j2eloid I
SUONEAOUSY PUE SUOIIPPY fdIr AJuno) dqdqoapa :aweN joeloid
“ON ‘




